
GRAND PRIX POLAND 2025 UCI 2

MIĘDZYNARODOWE ZAWODY W KOLARSTWIE TOROWYM

 / INTERNATIONAL TRACK CYCLING EVENT

 05-06 July 2025 / 05-06 lipca 2025 r.  Pruszków, Poland

Place Bib UCI ID Surname, Name Nation/Track  Team Time:

1 103 10080788250 SKRZYŃSKA Weronika Polish National Team 20,752

104 10076699500 GROSZEWSKA Agata Polish National Team 35,937

136 10078979000 DĘBICKA Daria Polish National Team 52,693

2 100 10090352753 BENEŠOVÁ Ema ASO Dukla Brno 20,942

121 10150866508 	FOJTŮ Kateřina ASO Dukla Brno 36,447

142 10103664890 KŘUPALOVÁ Kristýna ASO Dukla Brno 53,093

3 112 10093077039 NOWAKOWSKA Gabriela Polish National Team 21,955

126 10107767889 BUŁECZKA Katarzyna Polish National Team 38,806

131 10111909183 KAFLAK Maja Polish National Team 56,011

Place Bib UCI ID Surname, Name Nation/Track  Team Time:

Race for 3 place

112 10093077039 NOWAKOWSKA Gabriela Polish National Team 22,078

126 10107767889 BUŁECZKA Katarzyna Polish National Team 38,634

131 10111909183 KAFLAK Maja Polish National Team 55,760

Race for 1-2 places

1 100 10090352753 BENEŠOVÁ Ema ASO Dukla Brno 21,103

121 10150866508 	FOJTŮ Kateřina ASO Dukla Brno 36,711

142 10103664890 KŘUPALOVÁ Kristýna ASO Dukla Brno 52,798

2 103 10080788250 SKRZYŃSKA Weronika Polish National Team 20,531

104 10076699500 GROSZEWSKA Agata Polish National Team 36,731

136 10078979000 DĘBICKA Daria Polish National Team 53,950

RESULTS

TEAM SPRINT - QUALIFICATION

WOMEN JUNIOR

RESULTS

TEAM SPRINT - FINAL

WOMEN JUNIOR



GRAND PRIX POLAND 2025 UCI 2

MIĘDZYNARODOWE ZAWODY W KOLARSTWIE TOROWYM

 / INTERNATIONAL TRACK CYCLING EVENT

 05-06 July 2025 / 05-06 lipca 2025 r.  Pruszków, Poland

Place Bib UCI ID Surname, Name Nation/Track  Team

1 100 10090352753 BENEŠOVÁ Ema ASO Dukla Brno

121 10150866508 	FOJTŮ Kateřina ASO Dukla Brno

142 10103664890 KŘUPALOVÁ Kristýna ASO Dukla Brno

2 103 10080788250 SKRZYŃSKA Weronika Polish National Team

104 10076699500 GROSZEWSKA Agata Polish National Team

136 10078979000 DĘBICKA Daria Polish National Team

3 112 10093077039 NOWAKOWSKA Gabriela Polish National Team

126 10107767889 BUŁECZKA Katarzyna Polish National Team

131 10111909183 KAFLAK Maja Polish National Team

FINAL RESULTS

TEAM SPRINT 

WOMEN JUNIOR


